Telepathy-based solutions - Feature #87

Connection Manager for Matrix
03/11/2016 10:36 AM - Daniel Pocock

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:
Target version:

Tags:

External tracker:

New

Normal

C++, Convenience, Desktop, Dialing,
Linux, P2P

https://bugs.freedesktop.org/show_bug.c
gi?id=93556

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

External wiki:

03/11/2016

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
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